Position Other Positions Held

Sr Director Ancillary Svs
Manager-Ops Radiology
Ris/Digital Imaging Admin
Coordinator, Imaging Dictation
Coordinator, Imaging Dictation
Lead Image Librarian
Transcriptionist
Transcriptionist
Transcriptionist

Lead Image Librarian
Transcriptionist
Supervisor-lmaging Aide
Imaging Aide

Imaging Aide

Radiology Records Tech
Radiology Records Tech
Imaging Patient Coord
Imaging Aide

Imaging Aide

Imaging Patient Coord
Imaging Patient Coord
Transcriptionist

Imaging Aide

Imaging Patient Coord
Radiology Records Tech
Radiology Records Tech
Imaging Patient Coord
Imaging Patient Coord
Imaging Aide

Imaging Aide

Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin

Imaging Svcs Admin

Total Wages

$155,105
$107,751
$103,657
$78,325
$76,478
$61,477
$60,116
$58,543
$58,502
$57,284
$55,478
$54,639
$49,877
$48,582
$47,539
$47,425
$47,357
$46,875
$45,430
$43,262
$42,258
$41,965
$41,496
$41,070
$39,176
$39,154
$38,708
$38,429
$38,127
$37,312

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,206
$19,210
$9,736
$13,971
$14,101
$12,524
$11,922
$10,286
$18,562
$6,071
$18,246
$17,022
$9,064
$5,617
$10,608
$8,463
$12,301
$4,236
$0
$12,056
$13,897
$6,388
$9,974
$17,590
$9,730
$10,182
$11,782
$17,313
$4,466
$353



Imaging Aide

Imaging Patient Coord
Imaging Aide

Imaging Aide

Imaging Aide

Patient Customer Service Repii
Patient Customer Service Repii
Patient Customer Service Repii
Imaging Aide

Imaging Aide

Partner 2 - Food
Service

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Imaging Svcs Admin

Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin
Imaging Svcs Admin

Imaging Svcs Admin

$36,557

$36,465
$34,769
$31,902
$24,901
$15,125
$12,610
$12,404
$2,345
$592

$6,071

$14,639
$5,617
$6,044
$3,208
$1,698
$1,187
$2,118
$0

$0



