Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Director Ancillary Svs		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$155,105	\$35,206
Manager-Ops Radiology		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$107,751	\$19,210
Ris/Digital Imaging Admin		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$103,657	\$9,736
Coordinator, Imaging Dictation		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$78,325	\$13,971
Coordinator, Imaging Dictation		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$76,478	\$14,101
Lead Image Librarian		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$61,477	\$12,524
Transcriptionist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$60,116	\$11,922
Transcriptionist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$58,543	\$10,286
Transcriptionist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$58,502	\$18,562
Lead Image Librarian		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$57,284	\$6,071
Transcriptionist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$55,478	\$18,246
Supervisor-Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$54,639	\$17,022
Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$49,877	\$9,064
Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$48,582	\$5,617
Radiology Records Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$47,539	\$10,608
Radiology Records Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$47,425	\$8,463
Imaging Patient Coord		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$47,357	\$12,301
Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$46,875	\$4,236
Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$45,430	\$0
Imaging Patient Coord		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$43,262	\$12,056
Imaging Patient Coord		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$42,258	\$13,897
Transcriptionist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$41,965	\$6,388
Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$41,496	\$9,974
Imaging Patient Coord		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$41,070	\$17,590
Radiology Records Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$39,176	\$9,730
Radiology Records Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$39,154	\$10,182
Imaging Patient Coord		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$38,708	\$11,782
Imaging Patient Coord		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$38,429	\$17,313
Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$38,127	\$4,466
Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$37,312	\$353

Imaging Aide	Partner 2 - Food Service	Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$36,557	\$6,071
Imaging Patient Coord		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$36,465	\$14,639
Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$34,769	\$5,617
Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$31,902	\$6,044
Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$24,901	\$3,208
Patient Customer Service Repii		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$15,125	\$1,698
Patient Customer Service Repii		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$12,610	\$1,187
Patient Customer Service Repii		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$12,404	\$2,118
Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$2,345	\$0
Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Imaging Svcs Admin	\$592	\$0